Bus

. Regional Rail Service Re57

Direction
Bestwig — Willingen

4 stops

Open route schedule

Bestwig

Olsberg

Brilon Wald

Willingen

Route schedule
Bestwig — Willingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bestwig
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

Go to website

13:34

|_[}|;Jir-ghaus.en i .
{ AflEn Beckum_ Delbrick
o 4! '\_. 1
e .,
ik e gjnm by i
ratteln Werne o 4, JL_.'.QP.STJd[---.,__._.... q:::l FRottan
i -_,_.\_. o —T ey "\_, ,/’ Geseke
{all . ' “
Al I"a'lmp"'--LU.‘l'fzn:’ /._.—- ,." i _,/’ Erwitte
) kamen_ / fa |
TRamel. o e e o
3\ ]-JF:,\- o . o el E= Werl—— Blren
| S L - A= ¥ 4 y
_Daryund 4 Bad Wi
-)/"‘. =+ ALitr) s
g I ’ s
<% =X e 3 Naturpark -
e d e \ | e
Witten E-C}m:r'-L' Menden [Sauerland) ,qr;iglf_;.-:-,-ygrinl r“flr
L3 A - e [
'w'r\'?i' (Ruhe) : T
A 1geriohn f
Hagen S_ 57 ] Y
| ll-. el Sundern \
Altena 4 Willingen
N (Upland)
Breckerfeld “Werdohl ;
: !I.l.-r:Fnﬁ.:hPiri :__T.-‘."\_
levormwald T i 2 AT (i berg  Me
Herscheid Finne'-jtrop
a2 g Schmallenberg
\
perfir \ Lennestadt
Winnazire Meinerzhagen. Ndrurpark
Saterfand- y
Bl P ~"Bad Berleburg &
- R e, 1 RS Rothaargebirge i ) ;
Lindlar = | 1 éOpenStreetMap co_rh.rlbgﬂg[sh,
BusMaps
¥ Res7 'k


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Fréndenberg

6 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Dortmund Signal-Iduna-Park

Dortmund Horde Bf

Dortmund Aplerbeck Sid Bf

Schwerte (Ruhr)

Fréondenberg

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Fréndenberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

21:23

21:23

21:23

21:23

21:23

21:23

21:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Brilon Stadt — Hagen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Brilon Stadt

Brilon Wald

Olsberg

Bestwig

Meschede

Freienohl

Oeventrop

Arnsberg (Westf)

Neheim-Husten

Wickede (Ruhr)

Fréndenberg

Schwerte (Ruhr)

Hagen Hbf

Route schedule
Brilon Stadt — Hagen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Brilon Stadt
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

21:39

21:39

21:39

21:39

21:39

21:39

21:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction Route schedule

Neheim-Histen — Hagen Hbf Neheim-Histen — Hagen Hbf
2 Bl Monday 23:27
Open route schedule
Tuesday 23:27
Neheim-Husten
Wednesday 23:27
Wickede (Ruhr)
Thursday 23:27
Fréondenberg
Friday 23:27
Schwerte (Ruhr)
Hagen Hbf Saturday 23:27
Sunday 23:27
Route info

Direction: Neheim-HUisten
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Bestwig

13 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Dortmund Signal-Iduna-Park

Dortmund Horde Bf

Dortmund Aplerbeck Sid Bf

Schwerte (Ruhr)

Fréondenberg

Wickede (Ruhr)

Neheim-Husten

Arnsberg (Westf)

Oeventrop

Freienohl

Meschede

Bestwig

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Bestwig

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

00:23-22:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Bestwig

10 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Dortmund Hoérde Bf

Fréondenberg

Wickede (Ruhr)

Neheim-Husten

Arnsberg (Westf)

Oeventrop

Freienohl

Meschede

Bestwig

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Bestwig

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

20:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Bigge

14 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Dortmund Signal-Iduna-Park

Dortmund Horde Bf

Dortmund Aplerbeck Sid Bf

Schwerte (Ruhr)

Fréondenberg

Wickede (Ruhr)

Neheim-Husten

Arnsberg (Westf)

Oeventrop

Freienohl

Meschede

Bestwig

Bigge

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Bigge

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

21:23

21:23

21:23

21:23

21:23

21:23

21:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Brilon Stadt

14 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Dortmund Signal-Iduna-Park

Dortmund Horde Bf

Fréondenberg

Wickede (Ruhr)

Neheim-Husten

Arnsberg (Westf)

Oeventrop

Freienohl

Meschede

Bestwig

Olsberg

Brilon Wald

Brilon Stadt

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Brilon Stadt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

06:41-20:25

06:41-20:25

06:41-20:25

06:41-20:25

06:41-20:25

06:41-20:25

08:25-20:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Bestwig

13 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Dortmund Signal-Iduna-Park

Dortmund Horde Bf

Dortmund Aplerbeck Sid Bf

Schwerte (Ruhr)

Fréondenberg

Wickede (Ruhr)

Neheim-Husten

Arnsberg (Westf)

Oeventrop

Freienohl

Meschede

Bestwig

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Bestwig

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

22:23-23:23

22:23-23:23

22:23-23:23

00:23-23:23

22:23-23:23

00:23-23:23

00:23-23:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Hagen Hbf — Brilon Wald

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hagen Hbf

Schwerte (Ruhr)

Fréondenberg

Wickede (Ruhr)

Neheim-Husten

Arnsberg (Westf)

Oeventrop

Freienohl

Meschede

Bestwig

Olsberg

Brilon Wald

Route schedule
Hagen Hbf — Brilon Wald

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hagen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

06:02

06:02

06:02

06:02

06:02

06:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Fréondenberg — Dortmund Hbf

3 stops

Open route schedule

Fréondenberg

Dortmund Hoérde Bf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Fréndenberg — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frondenberg
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

05:49

05:49

05:49

05:49

05:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction

Brilon Stadt — Dortmund Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Brilon Stadt

Brilon Wald

Olsberg

Bestwig

Meschede

Freienohl

Oeventrop

Arnsberg (Westf)

Neheim-Husten

Wickede (Ruhr)

Fréndenberg

Dortmund Hoérde Bf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule

Brilon Stadt — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Brilon Stadt
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

05:43-21:39

05:43-21:39

05:43-21:39

05:43-21:39

05:43-21:39

07:07-21:39

07:39-21:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction Route schedule

Bestwig — Winterberg (Westf) Bestwig — Winterberg (Westf)
5 stops Monday s
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06'13
Bestwig
Wednesday 06:13
Bigge
Thursday 06:13
Siedlinghausen
Friday 06:13
Silbach
Winterberg (Westf) Saturday _
Sunday —
Route info

Direction: Bestwig
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Bestwig

13 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Dortmund Signal-Iduna-Park

Dortmund Horde Bf

Dortmund Aplerbeck Sid Bf

Schwerte (Ruhr)

Fréondenberg

Wickede (Ruhr)

Neheim-Husten

Arnsberg (Westf)

Oeventrop

Freienohl

Meschede

Bestwig

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Bestwig

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

22:23-23:21

22:23-23:21

22:23-23:21

22:23-23:21

22:23-23:21

22:23-23:21

22:23-23:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Winterberg (Westf) — Hagen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Winterberg (Westf)

Silbach

Siedlinghausen

Bigge

Bestwig

Meschede

Freienohl

Oeventrop

Arnsberg (Westf)

Neheim-Husten

Wickede (Ruhr)

Frondenberg

Schwerte (Ruhr)

Hagen Hbf

Route schedule
Winterberg (Westf) — Hagen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Winterberg (Westf)
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min

06:19-07:04

06:19-07:04

06:19-07:04

06:19-07:04

06:19-07:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Willingen — Dortmund Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Willingen

Brilon Wald

Olsberg

Bestwig

Meschede

Arnsberg (Westf)

Fréondenberg

Dortmund Hoérde Bf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Willingen — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Willingen
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

11:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction Route schedule

Winterberg (Westf) — Dortmund Hbf Winterberg (Westf) — Dortmund Hbf
2 Monday 06:17-22:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:17-22:17
Winterberg (Westf)

Wednesday 06:17-22:17
Silbach

Thursday 06:17-22:17
Siedlinghausen

Friday 06:17-22:17
Bigge
Bestwig Saturday 07:40-22:17
Meschede Sunday 08:40-21:31
Freienohl

Route info
Oeventrop Direction: Winterberg (Westf)

Stops: 15

Arnsberg (Westf)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min
Neheim-Husten
Wickede (Ruhr)
Fréndenberg
Dortmund Hérde Bf

Dortmund Signal-Iduna-Park

Dortmund Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Bestwig — Dortmund Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Bestwig

Meschede

Freienohl

Oeventrop

Arnsberg (Westf)

Neheim-Husten

Wickede (Ruhr)

Fréondenberg

Dortmund Horde Bf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Bestwig — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bestwig
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

05:05-05:35

05:05-05:35

05:05-05:35

05:05-05:35

05:05-05:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction Route schedule

Winterberg (Westf) — Dortmund Hbf Winterberg (Westf) — Dortmund Hbf
15 stops Monday 05:05-18:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:05-18:31
Winterberg (Westf)

Wednesday 05:05-18:31
Silbach

Thursday 05:05-18:31
Siedlinghausen

Friday 05:05-18:31
Bigge
Bestwig Saturday 07:10-18:31
Meschede Sunday 08:10-18:31
Freienohl

Route info
Oeventrop Direction: Winterberg (Westf)

Stops: 15

Arnsberg (Westf)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min
Neheim-Husten
Wickede (Ruhr)
Fréndenberg
Dortmund Hérde Bf

Dortmund Signal-Iduna-Park

Dortmund Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Brilon Stadt

13 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Dortmund Hoérde Bf

Fréondenberg

Wickede (Ruhr)

Neheim-Husten

Arnsberg (Westf)

Oeventrop

Freienohl

Meschede

Bestwig

Olsberg

Brilon Wald

Brilon Stadt

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Brilon Stadt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

06:26-19:41

06:26-19:41

06:26-19:41

06:26-19:41

06:26-19:41

07:41-19:41

07:41-19:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction Route schedule

Dortmund Hbf — Brilon Wald Dortmund Hbf — Brilon Wald
8 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Dortmund Hbf

Wednesday -
Fréondenberg

Thursday -
Neheim-Husten

Friday 12:13
Arnsberg (Westf)
Meschede Saturday B
Bestwig Sunday -
Olsberg )

Route info
Brilon Wald Direction: Dortmund Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Fréndenberg

6 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Dortmund Signal-Iduna-Park

Dortmund Horde Bf

Dortmund Aplerbeck Sid Bf

Schwerte (Ruhr)

Fréondenberg

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Fréndenberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

06:41-23:23

06:41-23:23

06:41-23:23

06:41-23:23

06:41-23:23

00:23-23:23

00:23-23:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Hagen Hbf — Brilon Stadt

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hagen Hbf

Schwerte (Ruhr)

Fréondenberg

Wickede (Ruhr)

Neheim-Husten

Arnsberg (Westf)

Oeventrop

Freienohl

Meschede

Bestwig

Olsberg

Brilon Wald

Brilon Stadt

Route schedule
Hagen Hbf — Brilon Stadt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hagen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

06:02-06:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Winterberg (Westf)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Dortmund Signal-Iduna-Park

Dortmund Horde Bf

Fréondenberg

Wickede (Ruhr)

Neheim-Husten

Arnsberg (Westf)

Oeventrop

Freienohl

Meschede

Bestwig

Bigge

Siedlinghausen

Silbach

Winterberg (Westf)

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Winterberg (Westf)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

06:41-00:21"
.
06:41-00:21
N
06:41-00:21
+
06:41-00:21
.
06:41-00:21
.
01:21-00:21

+
01:21-00:21

1

1

1

1

1

1

1


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Fréondenberg — Dortmund Hbf

3 stops

Open route schedule

Fréondenberg

Dortmund Hoérde Bf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Fréndenberg — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frondenberg
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

00:03-22:03

00:03-22:03

00:03-22:03

00:03-22:03

00:03-22:03

00:03-22:03

00:03-22:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Bestwig — Dortmund Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Bestwig

Meschede

Freienohl

Oeventrop

Arnsberg (Westf)

Neheim-Husten

Wickede (Ruhr)

Fréondenberg

Dortmund Horde Bf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Bestwig — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bestwig
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

05:05

05:05

05:05

05:05

05:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Hagen Hbf — Brilon Stadt

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hagen Hbf

Schwerte (Ruhr)

Fréondenberg

Wickede (Ruhr)

Neheim-Husten

Arnsberg (Westf)

Oeventrop

Freienohl

Meschede

Bestwig

Olsberg

Brilon Wald

Brilon Stadt

Route schedule
Hagen Hbf — Brilon Stadt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hagen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

06:02

06:02

06:02

06:02

06:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Brilon Stadt — Hagen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Brilon Stadt

Brilon Wald

Olsberg

Bestwig

Meschede

Freienohl

Oeventrop

Arnsberg (Westf)

Neheim-Husten

Wickede (Ruhr)

Fréndenberg

Schwerte (Ruhr)

Hagen Hbf

Route schedule
Brilon Stadt — Hagen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Brilon Stadt
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

21:39

21:39

21:39

21:39

21:39

21:39

21:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

Direction
Brilon Stadt — Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Brilon Stadt — Dortmund Hbf

B Monday 05:43-21:39
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:43-21:39
Brilon Stadt

Wednesday 05:43-21:39
Brilon Wald

Thursday 05:43-21:39
Olsberg

Friday 05:43-21:39
Bestwig
Meschede Saturday 07:49-21:39
Freienohl Sunday 07:39-21:39
Oeventrop .

Route info

Arnsberg (Westf)

Neheim-Husten

Wickede (Ruhr)

Fréndenberg

Dortmund Hoérde Bf

Dortmund Signal-lduna-Park

Dortmund Hbf

Direction: Brilon Stadt
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min

Re57 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Dortmund

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re57-2014800468-2648365139

